
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 94397257

Data publicarii	07.03.24	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.165,05 RON - 1.165,05 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU CYY-F 3x2.5 ML 150 4.10 615.00 731.85 2 SCHE VIGI 1P+N 10A C 4.5KA RCBO EZ9D32610 Buc 5 93.45 467.25 556.03 3 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 Buc 5 6.96 34.80 41.41 4 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25x25 ML 20 2.40 48.00 57.12 T O T A L G E N E R A L 1,165.05 1,386.41
